0 Pcs.         Date :
YG19800348
RoHS & Halogen Free & REACH Compliance.
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Customer：：：： 各廠家各廠家各廠家各廠家
Customer P/N:
Drawing No：：：：
Quantity：：：： 2019/08/08

This specification applies to CUW FILTER
Operating Temperature: －４０℃ ~ １０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
Storage Temperature:
         Unless otherwise specified
CUW11T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Z RDC IDC
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance Tolerance Test Freq.
(Ω) (Ω)Max. (mA) (Vdc) (Vdc) (MΩ)(min) (±%) (MHz)
CUW11T-250□-N 25 0.3 400 50 125 100 30 100
CUW11T-600□-N 60 0.4 300 50 125 100 20 100
CUW11T-670□-N 67 0.25 300 50 125 100 20 100
CUW11T-900□-N 90 0.3 250 50 125 100 20 100
CUW11T-121□-N 120 0.4 200 50 125 100 20 100
CUW11T-161□-N 160 0.43 160 50 125 100 20 100
CUW11T-201□-N 200 0.8 120 50 125 100 20 100
CUW11T-331□-N 330 1.3 100 50 125 100 25 100
NOTE: □-tolerance M=±20% / Y=±25%  / T=±30%
1.Operating temperature range －４０℃ ~ １０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.RDC: SINGLE WIRE TEST VALUE
3.IDC for Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.